STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF]SS		LOT 127: 03-13-116-012-0000	
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT WILLIAM RYAN HOMES INC. IS THE RECORD OMNER OF THE PROPERT DESORBED IN THE ANNERED PAIT, AND HAS GUISED THE SAME TO BE PLATTED AS INGCARED HEREON, FOR THE USES AND PUPPOSTS HEREON SET FORTH, AND DOES HEREBY ACKNOMEDGE AND ADOPT THE SAME UNDER THE STYLE AND TITLE HEREON INDICATED.	PLAT OF ABROGATION	N	Seale ON
WILLIAM RYAN HOMES INC.	DUBLIC UTILITIES AND DRAINAGE EASEMENT OVER, UNDER, UPON, ACROSS AND THROUGH		etigned by: 50 ABROGATION EVISIONS
ATTEST: DATE:	THE NORTH 1.10 FEET OF THE SOUTH 5.00 FEET, EXCEPT THE WEST 10.00 FEET AND THE EAST 10.00 FEET, OF LOT 127 IN STONE BULFF PLUE, BOILG A SUBDIAGON OF THAT PART OF THE NORTHWEST DURIFIER OF SECTION 1.3, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 9 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL, MERDIAM, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF RECORRED FEEDWARY 15, 2005 AS DOCUMENT NUMBER 7200027335, VILLAGE FORMED/ULLE, MULL COUNTY, LUNKIS,		1. 15 m
STATE OF ILLINOIS]SS	AS DECOMENT HOWBER AZOCOZZISCI, MILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE, IN MILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS ADDRESS : 569 S. DOLLINGER DRIVE, ROMEOVILLE, ILLINOIS 60446	5 RECORD 1"=20'	PLAT
I,, <u>A N</u> OTARY PUBLIC IN AND FOR THE COUNTY AND STATE			By:
AFORESAID DO HEREBY CERTIFY THATAND	- 10° PU, & D.E. 10° PU, & D.E.	СОМИОНИКАЛТН EDISON COMPANY EASEMENT APPROVED AND ACCEPTED BY:	Dia d
GIVEN UNDER MAY MAND AND NOTARIAL SEAL THISOAY OF		AMERITECH/SBC ESSEMENT APPROVED AND ACCEPTED	E
NOTARY PUBLIC	126 126 135 135 120.00 ^y to	EASEMENT APPROVED AND ACCEPTED DATE:	ROMEOVILLE ²⁰⁶ HOMES, INC. VIE ROAD VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00195 VIE 00110 VIE 00100 VIE 0000 VIE 0000
CERTIFICATE OF VILLAGE BOARD OF TRUSTEES STATE OF ILLINOIS)	10'	NICOR GAS EASEMENT APPROVED AND ACCEPTED BY:DATE:20	, ROM PFOR PFOR FOR SOVE RO GUL 6012
STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF WILL) S.S.		ππ.ε:	ACE TAN MBUR
APPROVED BY THE MAYOR AND VILLAGE BOARD OF THE VILLAGE OF ROMEOVILLE, WILL COUNTY, IN ACCORDANCE WITH VILLAGE REGULATIONS, AT A MEETING HELD , 20, 20		COMCAST CABLE EXSEMENT APPROVED AND ACCEPTED BY:DATE:20	WICK PLACE, ROME(PREAMERONE) WILLIAM RYAN HOMES, 9451, PLUM GROVE ROAD SCHAURISG, L 00195 (847) 9545700
BY:	P.0. & D.C.	nne:	RENWICK WILLIA SC
VILLAGE PRESIDENT	PRIME 128 133	WDE OPEN WEST, LLC EASEMENT APPROVED AND ACCEPTED BY:DATE:20 TTLE:	
STATE OF ILLINOIS)	4	SURVEYOR'S PERMISSION CERTIFICATE	577-3300 7-3526 n
COUNTY OF WILL) S.S.		L STEVEN BARCARA, AN LUNCS PROFESSIONAL LAND SUMPKYOR, ORANT PERMISSION TO THE VILLARE MANAGER OF THE VILLAGE OF FORMERULE, OH HIS/AFE DESIDER, TO THE THES FLAT OF ABROGATION WITH THE OFFICE OF THE MILL COLUMNT RECORDER OF DEEDS FOR THE PURPORTS OF RECORDING THE DURAL AGAINST THITLE TO THE FELLA PROPERTY DESCHARED IN	
CERTIFY THAT ONDAY OF, 20, THIS PLAT OF ABROGATION WAS DULY APPROVED BY THE PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION.		POMPOSES OF RECORDING INIS PLAT AGAINST TITLE TO THE REAL PROPERT DESCRIBED IN THIS PLAT. DATED THIS DAY OF, 20, 20, 1000000000000000000000000000000000	Architects Phone (312) Fax (312) 5 knightea.co
		BY:	Arch
BY: CHAIRMANN, PLANNING AND ZONING COMMISSION		BT:STEEND BARCZAK, LINDS PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR LICENSE NUMBER 035,003269, EXPIRES NOVEMBER 30, 2016 ILLINDS PROFESSIONAL DESIGN IMM NUMBER 184,002141-0007, EXPIRES APRIL 30, 2017	ABROGATION KNIGHT Engineers & Compiliant Endineers & 22101 Labels Street, Suite 300
COUNTY RECORDER'S CERTIFICATE			BROGATIC KNIGH ^{Bh} Engine ^{bh} Engine th Lasalle Street, Su cago, Illinois 60601-11
STATE OF ILLINOIS) COUNTY OF WILL) S.S.	TAX BILL TO:	STATE OF ILLINOIS COUNTY OF COOK }SS	AB X Vigt
THIS INSTRUMENT NUMBER WAS FILED FOR RECORD IN THE RECORDER'S OFFICE OF WILL COUNTY, ILLINOIS ON THE	WILLIAM RYAN HOMES INC. 945 N. PLUM GROVE ROAD SCHAUMBURG, ILLINOIS 60195	THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THIS PLAT OF ABROGATION WAS PREPARED UNDER THE SUPERVISION OF AN ILLINOS PROFESSIONAL LAND SUPERVEROR FROM EXESTING AMPS PLATS, OR OTHER INSTRUMENTS OF RECORD FOR THE USES AND PURPOSES SHOWN HEREON.	Jol
DAY OF AT O'CLOCKM. AND WAS	1) EXISTING PUBLIC UTILITY AND DRAINAGE EASEMENTS (P.U. & D.E.) PREVIOUSLY GRANTED	GIVEN UNDER MY HAND AND SEAL THIS DAY OF 20 IN CHICAGO,	LY Id SHEET NO.
RECORDED IN BOOK OF PLATS ON PAGE	PER DOCUMENT RECORDED FEBRUARY 15, 2005 AS DOCUMENT NO. R2005-027335. MAIL TO: KNIGHT E/A, INC.	KNIGHT E/A, INC.	
BY: RECORDER OF DEEDS	2) BEARINGS SHOWN HEREON PER RECORDED PLAT OF SUBDIVISION FOR STONE BLUFF P.U.D. 21 N. LASALLE STREET, SUITE 300 CHICAGO, LLINOIS 60601-1211	STEVEN BARCZAK, IPLS NO. 0.35.00.3269	LT 1 0F 1
		LEERSE EXPIRES: 11/30/2016	OF 1 DATE: 08-05-16 JOB NO. 7313.01